Cold Mezza 3., il

Wrap
Hommos Y’ _asa £4.00
Chickpea purée with sesame paste (tahine) and lemon juice
Hommos Beiruty 55,0 jaan £4.00

Chickpea purée with hot pepper, parsley, sesame paste (tahine)
and lemon juice

Moutabal Baba Ghanouj *  J.is £4.00

Grilled aubergines puree mixed with sesame paste (tahine), and lemon juice

Tabbouleh V' 4y
Parsley salad with tomato, fresh mint, onion, cracked wheat,lemon juice
and olive oil dressing

Wark Inab B’zeit V* ol e 355 £4.00
Vine leaves filled with rice, tomato, parsley, mint and onion, cooked
in lemon juice and olive oil

Balila Y 4.,

Boiled chick peas scasoned with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil

Labneh V> 4.l £3.75

Strained yoghurt served with olive oil and dried thyme
*garlic optional

Kabis V" uoo<

Mixed Mediterranean pickles

Moussaka '  dafiis
Fried aubergines baked with tomato, onion, chickpeas
and sweet peppers

Loubieh B’zeit Vw3l 4]

French green beans cooked with tomato, onions and olive oil

Bammieh B’zeit " o1l sl

Okra cooked with tomato, onion, fresh coriander and olive oil

Fried Vegetables 4.li. ,Las £4.00

Selection of fried Vegetables

Mixed Starters Y U<déus ol3le

Chef’s selection of 6 starters

Hot Mezza Al odladll

Wrap
Hommos Shawarma or Awarma Le, 5L8 of Lo, sl jaan

Chickpea purée with sesame paste, lemon juice and olive oil dressing,
topped with sliced or diced marinated lamb

Falafel V"  Jadls £4.00

Deep-fried bean and fine herb croquettes served with tahine sauce

Mixed Falafel ) U<iio J35s £4.50
Deep-fried bean and fine herb croquettes served with
fried vegetable and tahine sauce

Kibbeh Shameyieh 4.l 4.<
Deep-fried lamb meatballs mixed with cracked wheat and onions,
filled with sautéed minced meat and onions

Soujok s £4.50

Home-made Lebanese spicy sausages, sautéed in lemon

Maqganeq  33l8. £4.50

Home-made Lebanese mini sausages flambéed in butter and lemon

Foul Moudamas Y’ usss Jgd

Boiled broad beans seasoned with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil

Chicken Liver  zlsu 8uswu £4.50

Marinated chicken liver sautéed with lemon and butter

Jawaneh rlao milsa
Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken wings served with garlic sauce

£5.25

£5.25

£5.00

£5.25

£5.00

£3.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£12.00

Plate
£7.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£4.75

Wrap
Halloum Meshwi Y’ _15. 5l g5de psla £4.50

Grilled or fried halloumi Cheesé

Batata Harra and Fried Vegetables * 3 ,a Lhlk. £4.00
Cubes of potatoes sautéed with garlic, coriander, sweet pepper
and chilli, topped with fried vegetables

Bakery and Pastry Alkall 5 oliaaall

Fatayer B’sabanekh wslowlls ildad
Baked Lebanese pastry filled with spinach and onions, lemon,olive oil,
pine kernels and summac

Sambousek Cheese VY’ Liia clivgian
Deep-fried Lebanese pastry filled with feta cheese

Sambousek Lamb  daal ¢livgiacs

Deep-fried Lebanese pastry filled with minced lamb and pine kernels

Maroush Arayes 4 eal ool e

Baked Lebanese pastry filled with seasoned minced lamb

Maroush Kalaj V" z3<

Baked Lebanese pastry topped with halloumi cheese

Lahem B’agine (Lebanese Pizza) (naalls daal £3.00
Baked pastry topped with minced meat, tomato, onion, red and
green peppers and pine kernels

Manakeesh Y’ jn.dlis
Baked pastry topped with thyme, sesame seeds and olive oil

Cheese Manakeesh  _ji.slis

Baked pastry topped with thyme, sesame seeds, olive oil and cheese
Salads elbli.l]

Spicy Lebanese Salad " 3, dal.,
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, parsley, mint, onion, chopped green chilli
and fine Lebanese spices with lemon and olive oil dressing

Fattoush s

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint, onion, radish, summac
and toasted Lebanese bread with lemon and olive oil dressing

Cucumber Salad with Yoghurt YV cn Il ;LA ddali

Yoghurt with finely cut cucumber and dried mint

Tomato and Onion Salad V> Jas 58, g0y Ll

Fresh tomato with finely chopped parsley, onion and dried mint

Seasonal Salad " 4l

Lettuce, tomato and cucumber

Soups =l gl

Lentil Soup V'  uaall &, 4%

Plate
£6.50

£5.25

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

Finely selected lentils cooked in cumin and olive oil, served with toasted Lebanese bread

Chicken Soup zlsull ;5

Cream of Chicken bouillon

Side Orders 48l I 3LubYI

Lebanese Rice V4, aills 5,

Vermicelli rice

French Fries " 4180 Ul
Thickly cut, fried potato ChlpS

Chilli Sauce

Garlic Sauce

Y Suitable for Vegetarians

All prices are inclusive of .A.T - No cheques or credit cards accepted

Service not included - if you have any allergies please inform your waiter

£4.50

£3.50

£3.00

£1.00
£1.00

Main Courses Locustiyll 5Laba¥ |

Wrap Plate
Lahem Meshwi  ggdis £4.25  £12.50
Charcoal-grilled tender cubes of specially prepared lamb
Shish Taouk 3 5 slls i £425  £12.50
Charcoal-grilled skewers of marinated chicken cubes,
served with or without garlic sauce
Kafta Meshwi gsiie 434S £4.25  £12.50
Charcoal-grilled skewérs of seasoned minced lamb with onion and parsley
Mixed Grills <o g5lins £13.00
Charcoal-grilled skewers of seasoned minced lamb, marinated lamb
and chicken cubes, served with or without garlic sauce
Kafta Khush-khash —jula s 458 £4.00 £13.00
Charcoal-grilled skewers of minced lamb served on a bed of spicy sauce
Mixed Shawarma <o Lo, sl £4.75  £12.00
Roasted thin slices of marinated lamb and chicken
Shawarma Lamb Lo, sl £4.25  £12.00
Roasted thin slices of marinated lamb
Shawarma Chicken rlsu Lo, sl £4.25  £12.00
Roasted thin slices of marinated lamb or chicken
Farrouj Meshwi £13.00
Charcoal-grilled boneless baby chlcken served with or without garlic sauce
Vegeterian Main Course ,Las 5Lk
Aubergine Stew YV’ 5 5 e olaiil £11.00
Served with vermicelli rice
Okra Stew > 5, ss dual £10.50
Served with vermicelli rice
Green Beans Stew  Y? 5, as daagd £10.50
Served with vermicelli rice
Dish of the Day _ossl| 3olall £10.00
Ask your waiter for assistance
Desserts o glall
Kg. Plate
Baklawa V*  &gdd £12.00 £3.50
Selection of miniature traditional Lebanese pastries filled with nuts and syrup
Drink List b s ydia
Soft Drinks «.lil ;s
Coca Cola or Diet Coke £1.50
Pepsi £1.50
7up or Diet 7up £1.50
Fanta £1.50
Fresh Juices ¢ jlb ,ome
Juice by bottle £11.00
Carrot £2.50
Melon £2.50
Fresh Lemonade £2.50
Mango £2.50
Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit £2.75
Freshly Squeezed Orange £2.75
Pineapple Juice £2.25
Fruit Cocktail £2.75
Jellab £2.25
Banana Milkshake £2.75
Hot Beverages Al culug ydis
White Lebanese Coffee (Orange Blossom) £2.00
Espresso £3.00
Double Espresso £3.00
Cappuccino £3.00
Macchito £2.50
Hot Chocolate/Cafe Latte £2.50
Tea £2.00
Fresh Mint Tea £2.25
Water  45uas slos
Small Bottle Still £1.50
Large Bottle Still £3.00
Small Bottle Sparkling £2.00
Large Bottle Sparkling £3.50
Mint Water £1.50




Breakfast Menu | ¢ball 455Y

Hommos VY _aaa
Chickpea purée with sesame paste (tahine) and lemon juice

Labneh Y 4.
Strained yoghurt served with olive oil and dried thyme
*garlic optional

Toast Y
Beans on toast Y’

Beirut Express Kalaj Y £3<
Baked Lebanese pastry topped with haloumi chesse

Lahem B’agine (Lebanese Pizza)  paalls 4ol
Baked pastry topped with minced meat, tomato, onion, red and
green peppers and pine kernels

Eggs (Boiled, Scrambled or fried)
slie sl Gelas siae pany
Fried eggs with sausages ol o

Fried eggs with sauteéd homemade sausages

Fried eggs with meat Lo, slis A

Fried eggs with sauteéd lamb dices

Continental Breakfast
Coffee, Juice of your choice, Jam and toasted bread

Halloum Meshwi V' g9 agla
Grilled halloumi Cheese )

Falafel ©Y* o

Deep-fried bean and fine herb croquettes served with tahine sauce

Fattet Hommos B’laban V* Ly joea 453
Layers of boiled chickpeas, toasted bread and crushed garlic, topped
with yoghurt and pine kernels

Foul Moudamas V' jusas Jsd

Boiled broad beans seasoned with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil

Balila YV 4l.l,

Boiled chick peas“se~asoned with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil

Manakeesh Y u.slsse

Baked pastry topped with thyme, sesame seeds and olive oil

Cheese Manakeesh Y ju.dlis

Baked pastry topped with thyme, sesame seeds, olive oil and cheese

Breakfast From 7am Till 12pm
Open Till 2am

£5.00

£4.50

£1.00

£2.00

£4.75

£3.00

£3.75

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£3.00

£4.50

Lebanese Cuisine since 1981

ol

Maroush |
2| Edgware Road
London W2
Tel: 020 7723 0773

Live Music

ol

Maroush Il
38 Beauchamp Place
London SW3
Tel: 020 7581 5434
Open Till 5am

ol
Maroush IlI
62 Seymour Street
London W2
Tel: 020 7724 5024

ot

Maroush IV
68 Edgware Road
London W2
Tel: 020 7224 9339

ol

MaroushV
4 Vere Street
London W
Tel: 020 7493 3030
Fax: 020 7493 9330

Live Music

ol

Maroush Garden
I-3 Connaught Street
London W2
Tel: 020 7262 0222

ety

Maroush Deli
Exotic Food and Wine Hall
45-49 Edgware Road
London W2
Tel: 020 7723 3666

Ranoush Juice
2oush Juic

Ranoush
43 Edgware Road
London W2
Tel: 020 7723 5929

Ranoush Juice
e

Ranoush
338 Kings Road
London SW3
Tel: 020 7352 0044

Ranoush Juice
< —

Ranoush
22 Brompton Road
London SWI
Tel: 020 7584 6999

Ranoush Juice
<

Ranoush
86 High Street Kensington
London W8
Open 8am
Tel: 020 7938 2234

Beirut Express
I 12-114 Edgware Road
London W2
Tel: 020 7724 2700
Open 7am

o

\Q:') s

Beirut Express
65 Old Brompton Road
London SW7
Tel: 020 7591 0123

Randa

23 Kensigngton Church Street

London W8 4LF
Tel: 020 7937 5365

Sidi Maarouf
56-58 Edgware Road
London W2 2JE
Tel: 020 7724 0525
Live Music

www.maroush.com

Lebanese Restaurant
Snack & Juice Bar

BEIRUT EXPRESS
I 12-114 EDGWARE ROAD
LoNnDoN W2
TeL: 020 7724 2700

Free Delivery Available
Takeaway Service Available
Inclusive of V.A.T



